

2025 Sponsorship Opportunities

Port Huron Township Little League provides a safe and secure environment for our Local youth while teaching sportsmanship, teamwork, competition and leadership. Your sponsorship money will ease the growing cost of uniforms, equipment, field maintenance, help fund our end of season baseball bash/players choice car show as well as fund grant scholarships for our lower income families. We provided several player grants in 2024 which enhanced the experience of our PHTLL Little Leaguers and their families. Your generosity allows PHTLL to provide an excellent experience to our future leaders as well as showing your commitment to the Port Huron Township community.

PARK UPGRADE SPONSOR \$1500

Permanent Park signage

DISTRICT TEAM SPONSOR \$1000

AllStar Team sponsorship, 3'x6' outfield fence banner, Listing on PHTLL website/socials, PHTLL photo acknowledgement, Team Plaque.

HOME RUN \$500

Team sponsorship, 3'x6' outfield fence banner, Listing on PHTLL website/socials, PHTLL photo acknowledgement, Team Plaque.

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

TRIPLE \$400 3'x6' outfield fence banner, Listing on PHTLL website/socials, PHTLL photo acknowledgement.

DOUBLE \$300 2'x4' outfield sign, Listing on PHTLL website/socials, PHTLL photo acknowledgement

SINGLE - \$200

Listing on PHTLL website/socials, PHTLL photo acknowledgement.

IN KIND DONATION .

Please select your **Sponsorship Opportunity** and return the bottom portion. Identify exactly how your company name should appear for recognition purposes & **attach or email your company logo.**

Sponsorship Commitment
Deadline Monday, March 1st, 2025

All donations are a 501c3 charitable tax deduction.

Sponsorship Questions?

Contact us at: 757.575.7376 or phtwpll@gmail.com



2025 Port Huron Township Little League Sponsorship Agreement

Port Huron Township Little League - PO Box 611098, Port Huron, MI

48060

Sponsorship Level (Check one): \$1500 PHTLL Park Sponsor

\$1000 ALLSTAR Sponsor \$500 Home Run

\$400 Triple \$300 Double \$200 Single In Kind Donation Email: Phone:

Business Name: Contact Name:

Address:

Make check payable to: PHTLL Port Huron Township Little League